M18000005006

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	118-495	512

Office Use Only



600313794196

18 MAY 23 PM 3: 00

18 MAY 23 PH 3: 39

K SALY MAY 24 2018

CORPORATE ACCESS, _

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666

			WALK IN
		PICK	UP: <u>5/23</u>
	Þ	CERTIFIED COPY	
	•	РНОТОСОРУ	
	X	CUS	Good Standing
		FILING	Foreign
1.		CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	Foreign O S LLC (NT#)
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT #)
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENT#)
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENT#)
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	INT#)
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	NT#)
SPI	ECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:	

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT	TORCHING 1418					
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
The enclos Existence,	sed "Application by Fo and check are submitt	reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	ation to Tr ited liabilit	ansact Business in Florida," Consumer of the company to transact business	ertificate of s in Florida.
Please retu	ırn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	James Weintra	nub				
		N	ame of Person			
	James L. Weir	ntraub, P.A.				
	 -	F	irm/Company			
	1499 Palmetto	Park Road. Suite 408				
			Address			
	Boca Raton, F	lorida 33486				
	·	City/S	tate and Zip Code	_		
	mircypress@gm	ail.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	report no	tification)	
For further	information concernir	ng this matter, please call:				
J	ames Weintraub		561 at (452-12	233	
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
D Re P.	IAILING ADDRESS: ivision of Corporation: egistration Section O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	<u>s</u> s		Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	s a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy	ficate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0602, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. TORCHING		ed Liability Company, must include "Lin	ited Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
42 21.53			T) 14 T3		3. 6 901.169 or 600
_	enter atternate name aac	opted for the purpose of transacting business in			mity Company, "Lillic or "LLC.)
2. Delaware	der the law of which for	eign limited liability company is organized)	3.	82-5081953	er, if applicables
(7411)=1(10)1(41)		The state of the s		(7 to Mario	or, it appreciately
4					···
	(I	Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to dete	to registration rmine penalty	c) liability)	
5. 230 S Cypr	ress St STE K		6	230 S Cypress St STE K	
(St	reet Address of Principal	l Office)	ν.	(Mailing Addr	C151 60
Pompano B	Beach FL 33060			Pompano Beach FL 33060	
					三部夏兰
	"				15 N N
7. Name and s	treet address of I	Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox NOT a	acceptable)	
	In se			,	小名 星
Name	e: <u>Jan</u>	nes L. Weintraub			ين جي ج
Office	e Address: 149	9 Palmetto Park Road, Suite 408			35 g
Ç .					
	Boo	ca Raton		, Florida <u>33486</u>	
Danietanad au	ent's acceptance	(City)		tZip code	1
ипи ассері іпе	obligations of n	ny position as registered agent.		,	luties, and I am familiar with
ини иссері іне	-	ny position as registered agent.			
ини ассері іне	-				
	Jam	es Weintraub (Registered agen	's signature)		
	Jam title or capacity :	es Weintraub	i's signaturei has/have		Name and Address:
8. The name, Title or C	Jam title or capacity :	es Weintraub (Registered agen and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	's signaturei has/have : <u>Ti</u>	authority to manage is/are:	
S. The name,	Jam title or capacity :	and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING L1	's signaturei has/have : <u>Ti</u>	authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, Title or C	Jam title or capacity :	es Weintraub (Registered agen and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	's signaturei has/have : <u>Ti</u>	authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, Title or C	Jam title or capacity :	and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING L1 230 S Cypress St STE K	's signaturei has/have : <u>Ti</u>	authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, Title or C	Jam title or capacity :	and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING L1 230 S Cypress St STE K	's signaturei has/have : <u>Ti</u>	authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, Title or C	Jam title or capacity :	and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING L1 230 S Cypress St STE K	's signaturei has/have : <u>Ti</u>	authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, Title or C MGR	Jam title or capacity capacity:	and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING L1 230 S Cypress St STE K	's signaturei has/have : <u>Ti</u>	authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, Title or C MGR	Jam title or capacity :	and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING L1 230 S Cypress St STE K	's signaturei has/have : <u>Ti</u>	authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, Title or C MGR	title or capacity capacity:	and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING LI 230 S Cypress St STE K Pompano Beach FL 33060	has/have : Ti	authority to manage is/are: tle or Capacity:	Name and Address:
8. The name, Title or C MGR (Use attachme) 9. Attached is a	nts if necessary)	and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING L1 230 S Cypress St STE K	has/have Ti	authority to manage is/are: tle or Capacity: henticated by the official har	Name and Address:
8. The name, Title or C MGR (Use attachme) 9. Attached is a jurisdiction und	nts if necessary)	istence, no more than 90 days oktich it is organized. (If the certific	has/have Ti	authority to manage is/are: tle or Capacity: henticated by the official har	Name and Address:
8. The name, Title or C MGR (Use attachme 9. Attached is a jurisdiction uncof the translato	nts if necessary) a certificate of exder the law of where must be submitted.	res Weintraub (Registered agen and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING LI 230 S Cypress St STE K Pompano Beach FL 33060 distance, no more than 90 days oktich it is organized. (If the certificated)	has/have Ti	authority to manage is/are: tle or Capacity: henticated by the official har foreign language, a translati	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
8. The name, Title or C MGR (Use attachme 9. Attached is a jurisdiction undof the translato 10. This docum	nts if necessary) a certificate of exder the law of where must be submitted in the certificate of exderent is executed in the certificate of exderent in the	res Weintraub (Registered agen and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING LI 230 S Cypress St STE K Pompano Beach FL 33060 distance, no more than 90 days old tich it is organized. (If the certificated) accordance with section 605.02	ts signature) has/have Ti .C I, duly aut ate is in a	authority to manage is/are: tle or Capacity: henticated by the official har foreign language, a translati , Florida Statutes, I am aware	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath that any false information
8. The name, Title or C MGR (Use attachme 9. Attached is a jurisdiction undof the translato	nts if necessary) a certificate of exder the law of where must be submitted in the certificate of exderent is executed in the certificate of exderent in the	res Weintraub (Registered agen and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: TORCHING HOLDING LI 230 S Cypress St STE K Pompano Beach FL 33060 distance, no more than 90 days old the it is organized. (If the certificated) accordance with section 605.02 Department of State constitutes a	ts signature) has/have Ti .C I, duly aut ate is in a	authority to manage is/are: tle or Capacity: henticated by the official har foreign language, a translati , Florida Statutes, I am aware	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath that any false information
8. The name, Title or C MGR (Use attachme 9. Attached is a jurisdiction und of the translato 10. This docum	nts if necessary) a certificate of exder the law of where must be submitted in the certificate of exderent is executed in the certificate of exderent in the	istence, no more than 90 days old tich it is organized. (If the certificated) In accordance with section 605.02 Department of State constitutes a	has/have Ti	henticated by the official har foreign language, a translati	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath that any false information
8. The name, Title or C MGR (Use attachme 9. Attached is a jurisdiction undof the translato 10. This docum	nts if necessary) a certificate of exder the law of where must be submitted in the certificate of exderent is executed in the certificate of exderent in the	istence, no more than 90 days old tich it is organized. (If the certificated) In accordance with section 605.02 Department of State constitutes a	ts signature) has/have Ti .C I, duly aut ate is in a	henticated by the official har foreign language, a translati	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath that any false information
8. The name, Title or C MGR (Use attachme 9. Attached is a jurisdiction undof the translato 10. This docum	nts if necessary) a certificate of exder the law of where must be submitted to the I	istence, no more than 90 days old tich it is organized. (If the certificated) In accordance with section 605.02 Department of State constitutes a	has/have Ti	henticated by the official har foreign language, a translati	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath that any false information

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TORCHING 1418 LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TORCHING 1418 LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

HAY 23 PH 3: 06
SECURTABLE OF STATE
SECURTABLE OF STATE



Authentication: 202697957

Date: 05-15-18